S1897UNINTTANNTAIDAUNSNIUNINYIAYATUATUNIILIR A1NA

Uszannau JAUIAU W.A. 2564

AMNTIUNITANHUIIUERN Tl UNT NI NN INe1deATUATUNSIL s T UTeguNaITUI AT

[

4/2564 a1 Fufi 14 furey 2564 SuReei

dAsauTIn vy
1. ﬁﬂl'l‘?jﬂﬁﬁﬂiiﬁij "i(l”]‘lJ'Ju 75 518

PUIGUNIINGIBYATUASUNTILSA 29 5718 NULUMINYIRYATUATUNIILIA 89ASNY 9 518 UU28

UNNINGWEYTN 8 918 NUIBUNINGIReYinEa 1 578

UAEITANN 3 978 UUBURINGIRENZLET 7 7

aAy P - ana eV GHER AU

MU INGIFATUATUNTAL T
1 WNATINTUNS  Tefisn 118-017-017079 9139138
2 wgdnSdey  wnsa 118-017-017080 ndamsanuily
3 WA $1udEnS 118-017-017081 HYILAENI1A58
4 Wgsady  Indinsduius 118-018-017082 919158
5 wgeAsmi qvissh 118-018-017083 919159
6 UNANIYALSUNS SR 118-019-017084 UnIvInsAn
7 Wl ey 118-019-017085 UnInsinw
8 wanlsiwd Sedwuyned 118-019-017086 BYIUNTHUIINS
9 wgatly AR 118-019-017087 tindansauimly
10 wgwa  endelnyad 118-019-017088 Unmingnsyana
11 w9aEmssI 855nnils 118-042-017089 91313584750
12 wNanAMa IS 118-042-017090 813971588159
13 unamfaaa Yoy 118-042-017091 9191388150
14 w9Eeasy  ansAsny 118-095-017092 UnInsng
15 wsEmalgiun  gaedw 118-095-017093 UnInsing
16 wwdvnua U3 119-012-017094 fUfTRIALY
17 wamaugie vwnen 119-014-017095 fUfTRIALY
18 wEnalginn Tyadetdaay 119-040-017096 813971568139
19 weaningn  uwgyu 119-040-017097 UnInslawuins
20 wEMWng  WAIMNAYTA 119-040-017098 919158
21 UNAIBIITIN AN 119-041-017099 9191384750

NUIYUANINYIRYULSAIT 18

RUIYUNIING1RY



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46

a7

a8
49
50
51

weldsa  ouunIual
UIYINTANG  NAULAS
wesuessal  Talning
UNANITUUY NS
Wgyglei - Junsnszuay
UNQWT  NTIAAT
UNEANENYYY  AUNYY

WS LAY

119-042-017100
119-159-017101
119-159-017102
138-130-017103
138-130-017104
138-130-017105
138-130-017106
138-130-017107

VUYUNIINYIAUATUASUNTILSAl BIASNE

WIEANTYIANT 4N
UNEMATUT U
YETIWITRNe  LaugIdni
WNENWTIN  VRUNYS
wendsdng  nalasy
WIEINYSATal  Houfide
UNNIUNS  Soses
UNEIAMN - 1WA
wanilotonsal  Inses
MU INGIYY TN
UNAAATT  ADIYET
UYINTUT  JUNSTY
WIEiIR  nefiyad
wiaviven  Ineaasiadd
wenquals  wiloula
UNEMNUYT  ASTUNS
WA Wauun
WAMIIA  155UTNT
NUBNRIINaINNEU
wensing  Asasnng
NUBURIINGIAIULTANS
UIPULSA  1WEIUIUEN
wedsgns i
wNaNgvisdeu  Unudl

WENITIN aulud

128-015-017108
128-015-017109
128-015-017110
128-019-017111
128-019-017112
128-031-017113
211-015-017114
211-015-017115
211-015-017116

518-014-017117
518-523-017118
519-015-017119
519-019-017120
519-029-017121
519-061-017122
519-515-017123
519-526-017124

818-026-017125

615-012-017126
615-018-017127
615-018-017128
615-018-017129

819158@150

%

1NIYINNSANEN
1NIYINSANEN
UNANYATNUIUR

UNANYATNUIUR

U

IYNYIUE

uy

eXp @30

NYIUIA

WY
919158

4
919158
Ungn1IRuLas Uy
Unninensyana
919158

¥

AUfURwalY

919158

919158

919158
Euthitusmsauily
NUAUTUTOEUR
HYewdeauly
UnIv1n1slaniauAng
HYILAERNI19158

HYEA1ERT19158
wgdranaia

AU URWUANS Y
wilnawiily

wnguall



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
106

UNEAMAATUS JUNZN
WLFNVIF  LNANS
UIYNIANUS  Neauledu
UNEANIUIT gUAnes
wieledanl  Usauga
UNEANINYINT  ABUA
Walgned  Junisy
UNEIUINT - YTV
UNANIUNNY AN
WAy Agna
UNEMIUNUY  LTO9UAH
WA ITTN
UNANINT - UNTLEY
WENINIIU AuANAalay
NUIBUNIINGIAIUAIE1TANY
UNANINTIUNT WUGAS
WIDUSIFRNR  Sume s
Wgeding  A1EAN
RUPURIINYIAINLYN
UNENTAA  LASYANATY
wamininsal  annddes
WeRgsAfnA P0INAUL
wealgney  Woswdl
WY 9nIng
UTNAT - WUas

weseely 185

UNANINTAUNERT Davildns

2. dUT¥NEUNY 1 51Y
%o - ana
NUIWUAIINYIAYUNIFEITAY

UWANNIEITI LAsySh

615-018-017130
618-012-017131
618-016-017132
618-018-017133
618-030-017134
618-030-017135
619-015-017136
619-015-017137
619-019-017138
619-019-017139
619-019-017140
619-019-017141
619-081-017142
619-611-017143

718-014-017144
718-015-017145
718-711-017146

628-064-017147
628-064-017148
628-064-017149
628-064-017150
628-064-017151
628-064-017152
628-064-017153
628-064-017078

SHREUTA

99A-001- 00203A

AU URWUANS T
919158
S89ANENSIAN5E

AU URWUANS T
919158

819156

3

3

YNIYINSANWN
UnPIN1IRuLas Uy
WINTNNUSIM Uil
WINTNNUSIM ULy
AAINTHATDINA

v Y aA a Y
WIMUNAUS IS URA LU

WM NUSM U LY

819158

HYILAENI1A58

919156

819158

219156

219156

v Y aA a <&
LAIMUNAUS IS UTA LU
Y v o 6
UNUTLUIFUNUD
Jnnsradeunely
219156

YNIBINITANTN

ALY

UYAT @113N

NAATIZAUTIUIBLAZILNY



fgu1¥nanasn

1. du1¥naneen WU 21 519

RUIWUNINYIYATUASUNTILSAL 6 518 RUILURIINYIAUASUASUNSILIA D9ASNY 1 578 wile
NUUWIINYIAY

PUILURIINYIAUULTAIT 6 518 AUIWURIINGI[ENLLYT 1 57

WNINYWEYTI 4 518

UAEITANY 2 518 RUIBUININYI[LVINE 1 578

[y

BRI

¥ - dna
VUBNNIINYIAYATUATUNTI LA

UNANMNIVNTAT ADNNTU

SRAANNTN

138-130-014684

2 wnangs 31Tad 960-001-003107

3 WNAYYT VoS 119-040-016059

4 waNgasal naunselnn 138-130-014888

5 WEITTR AT 950-001-013358

6 wenua wnlnglasey 960-001-001377
RUIBUNIINYNAYATUATUNTI SR BIASNYE

7 UNENIDTAT IAUZTUNT 128-015-012667
MIBUNINGIFBY TN

8 UINTIU auln 519-061-016443

9 UNEUTZTAINTT BT2IE@NAIRY  960-005-004168

10 wwailda fluan 518-012-004601

11 UNANDTITIU NATSS 518-027-013223
RUIURIINGIAYULIAT

12w Auduns 619-068-016749

13 wNamnnIng  gnwiy 618-068-016099

14 wwantensal ansennu 619-019-012804

15 UNVUUR ITTUNTAT 900-006-009331

16 WNaMeNITHY  Uos 615-015-015656

17 WNaIndounss Avganastug 618-031-016278
RUUNINYIAIWELYN

18 wEmilans  WTIwnNans 628-064-012703
RUWUNIINYIAYURIEITATY

19 UNENVANYT U1594 960-007-002451

20 uNgUnes n3eaan 710-014-004711
RUWUNINYIAYIIN T

21 wedadng oSy 828-083-012872



Au1InvadsuuUanisdesRuasaunAiu

(1) daluazauAvuefausie U 1579
(2) andiRuazauAIUTIEROU w14 59
(3) ndsRuAzaLAUTIEFoY U 4 919

dunFnvarlagunlasn1saatueINgsLnll

(1) AANUAUAIRIUIINTITENUT 1RO FIUIU 2 578
(2) WNURUAUAIRUNIAT ST UL ERaU U - 579

svnsalineRuyuasisaslsviie s TaAnisaandnuazasauaia 23 1o

MNEUMINGREASUASUNTILIN 7 578 nilgunivendeasuasunsilsn eaniny 2 918 wiae
UININGDYYTNT 4 518 MNEUMINGIRYULIAIT 4 518 NUIBUNINGREUMENTAN 3 518 NUIgUMINe1dy
inday 3 518

[y

WU %Yo - ana GEHART AEeTIn iUty

Do

VUBNNIINYIAYATUATUNTI LA

1 UNENENNE W 138-130-016810 0N 1,000.00
2 waemnid Fonss 960-001-001431  Aawsd 1,000.00
3 WLUsENAE AL 118-041-003984 11500 1,000.00
4 uansIsny waseldenua 960-001-001551  A@ssd 1,000.00
5 m@mws IDAITIY 900-001-001293 @jﬁtﬂ‘iﬁ 1,000.00
6  weld Induen (wzas) 970-001-000398  @w1Tn 50,000.00
7 UNATIANS  ¥TuNE 960-001-002853 419 1,000.00

VUPUNIINYIAUATUASUNTILSAl BIASNE

8 WIPINTAN  YRYSINTIEU 128-031-015241  Uan 1,000.00

9 UWEANMDTITIU WINWALUNT 128-031-006039  @1n 35,000.00
MU INGIRIY TN

10 wesivde Beulnlsad 960-005-003674  @11TN 40,000.00

11 uafin ousd 511-019-004515 151 1,000.00

12 wwothid  nuIIsnd 960-005-000395  @n®n 50,000.00

13 UNBAMNT  aenglu 960-005-005676 AT 1,000.000
RUINRIINYIAIULTAT

14 weaind yawesia 610-022-004398 11301 1,000.00

15 wwassann  asied 618-012-009141 31150 1,000.00

16 UYNNAY 3 611-019-003262 U15A 1,000.00

17 wevidnd Asnslwyad 610-012-005903  &u"In 35,000.00



NUIYUNIINYIAYUNIFEITAY

18 wewsty sy 711-019-005460  UA" 1,000.00

19wk Quieu 710-038-004561 @1 40,000.00

20 UNEMDUUATY  AITZAE 718-019-007989 1" 1,000.00
RUWUNIINYAYIIN T

21 weedu udled 960-008-001995 11301 1,000.00

22 wwaded  yye 901-008-002734  #1Tn 50,000.00

23 wwlnaa lagen 811-019-002584 113" 1,000.00

A1N5AITNYRUTIIAISAWINGIVIAGUITA 22 518 23 ASY

PUIBUNNINYIRUATUASUNTILSA 11 578 MUIPUMINGIFEASUASUNTILIA 89ASNE 2 518 11U

2578 RUWURINGIBYNZLET 1978 RUIWUNIINGIAY

UNNINGIRYYTNT 3 518 NUIBUMINGIRYULSAIS

WAANTAIY 1 518 WNYUNINGIA8VINEU 3 579

Sdtudi P - ana RV GGHARE VRIS
RUINRIINYIAYATUATUNT 50

1 YNANAINN %umzqa 138-031-012614 450.00

2 uNITIN 32lwyad 900-001-005231 1,000.00

3 Wwana e 901-001-001673 1,000.00

4 YNAINTY 5815 960-001-000154 300.00

5 woidnn weadah 119-022-006461 1,000.00

6 waudy  afesidn 900-001-001457 450.00

7 uannsal 1FemRe (2 aSe) 118-019-015772 1,000.00
UNFANT 39ADNAE 118-019-015772 1,000.00

8 UWENMUIZAINTIL AT 119-014-006594 300.00

9 UNENIYT BULAIGY 138-130-014586 1,000.00

10 wwweyetiud  a5ugIuiny 111-040-003046 600.00
RUIUNIINYIAYATUATUNTI SR DIASNYE

11 wuNegan  wiviaslasyns 128-015-009081 450.00
MU INGIRBY TN

13 ‘m\‘iéﬂi Tusn 510-024-003783 1,000.00

14 UNNATINEURNN LE'%JEJ?‘?JIU 518-012-012326 150.00

15 wwsed  wdvg 518-022-003964 150.00



RUWUNIINY1AIULIATT

16 wwamnu] Jeseuna 960-006-003165 150.00

17 wwevdy 6a 618-022-008391 1,000.00
NUILUNIINYIAENELEN

18 weANNaY AN 628-064-007381 1,000.00
NUBURIINYIAIURIAITAN

19 wNamtunu ulty 718-052-010560 450.00
WgUNINIaeNINEN

20 weWE  Audnws 960-008-001263 1,000.00

21 wwandien Junsny 828-012-010571 150.00

22 wenwe 9rmn3shiunag 960-008-002776 900.00

[ a o < dgll
ﬂ%ﬂ‘iﬂj’\ﬂﬂL\‘iUUqL%uﬂLﬂaga 16 918
PUIBUNINYIFYATUASUNTILSA 7 578 NUIGUNIINGIFYASUATUNTILTAl 89ASNY 1 518 e

UININGGEYTNT 2 518 MNREUVIINGNREULIAIT 3 518 NUIBUNINGEEUMIENTANN 2 578 NI8UNINe1dY

ingas 1578

v Fo - ana siaaNnn Uy
RUIPURIINYIAYATUATUNTI 50

1 wsginn Tnuavin 960 001 006331 5,000.00

2 UNANVUT  dBUR 960-001-002708 5,000.00

3 welnma  @vsnsna 960-001-002129 10,000.00

4 WY WATHUY 960-001-001407 15,000.00

5 UNEMAINTIU  AuRIYIUTENY 960-001-001612 5,000.00

6  wegiud USvuse 960-001-003489 20,000.00

7 WeTud  otluny 960-001-002537 10,000.00
RUIBUNIINYIABATUASUNTI SR B9ASNY

8 UNANIYT  #31aUA 960-001-003308 5,000.00
NN INYINBY TN

9 wawadl qvidsed 960-005-003429 5,000.00

10 YNEANMTUN UGy 960-005-002347 10,000.00
RUWUAINYIAYULIATT

11 weeEntundy Yuiud 900-006-004780 5,000.00

12 weany sy 960-006-002815 5,000.00

13 w9 nawasey 960-006-002772 15,000.00



14
15

16

RUWUNIINYIAYURIEITATY

wwally  gaaus 901-007-003151
WY NITENT 960-007-001314
RUWUNIINYAYIIN T

weguun  dunia 960-008-002856

10,000.00
15,000.00

5,000.00



AUNSAIDDUNS NI NN ING1FUATUATUNS LS 3NA

FNYUTIWASDYANDINUEIAANITANATIEN

Uszdfiou NUANUS w.A. 2564

auTNNRIMNU enganINLABUNBY

RTRISTEY

AUNTNNBIMUAUYED
Runaayuadafnmsasasizri(eaumning) enun
UIN  [UNBIURLTENIILRDY
& o
nantleu
T1eleau
sadu

L%

in 9elu @a {Euuselevd 1 579)
188U @@ (@Tn 6 99)
Runesuaiafnisauasen enld
nanewn  ’nbiludnydesuning vesannsal
Ruamu (n91815998aN3 TMB)

(am%ﬂﬂamudqﬁummé’a 91U 5,341 518)

12,362
23
17

2

12,366

71,671,832.82
513,900.00
0.00

191,000.00

72,376,132.82
30,000.00

840,000.00

71,506,732.82
61,506,732.82

10,000,000.00

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

Un

Un

Un

Un

Un

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

dreRuaiannisaenseit (Fuuselend) dwau 1 518 sandudruaudu 30,000.00 U
1. wadmas wALEl MUY 4. ASUASUNTILSA 30,000.00 UM

I18RUATERNITAWATIZN (EUITN) U 6 518 5 UUIUIURY  840,000.00 UM

1. U.8.893550 UIUIATD MY UAD DIASNY 150,000.00 U
2. ugil asdun VY 3. YN 120,000.00 U
3. WYV Boulnlsay MY 4. YIN 150,000.00 U™
4. ugIuRA AUITT Ve RURTE T 120,000.00 UM
5. WeniAng Aanslnyad NUIY L. ULIAT 150,000.00 U

6. W9ITYFN nyayeU MUY U UMEATAY 150,000.00 UM



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ANNTAIDUNINIUNNIINY1FBATUATUNSI LS 3NA

SRINAKHARINWIROTE UNIVERSITY THRIFT AND CREDIT CO-OP LIMITED

A3U31897UNINTTUTZANADY NUATWUS W.A. 2564

MONTHLY REPORTS FEBUARY 2021

INUIUANIYN

INUIUANTNAUNU

a

FIUIUANITN NN

eDe

LWHUAR

[urnlusunang
Rurnluannsaidy
Auliiuiaun¥nauvie

a vy e a
Fulviunannsaldununde

uluguyuannsaloauning

ilugnyuannsaisuialng 9ain

luguynavnsaleaunindasing

ilutTdmandseiudiin 91
Huamu
NUNININFNNTN
A 1%
YUTDUNU
NudTed
s0le Aaunnul
! 5 1Y |
318918 AUARUT

T8l gand $1991e

Membership

Associate Membership
Debtors who are members
Cash

Deposits in Banks

Deposits in other coops
Loans to members

Loans to other coops
Shares of FSCT

Shares of FTFC

Shares of FTSC

Shares of SAHALIFE

Total investment

Total deposit

Share capital

Compulsory reserve
Income from interest & other
Expenses

Total income (Approximated)

12,539

165

6,809

552,172.32
567,111,915.03
4,251,026,293.04
5,215,815,218.94
4,324,127,489.44
127,000,000.00
81,000,000.00
112,300.00
57,250,000.00
2,228,000,000.00
9,390,639,610.33
6,536,180,840.00
733,497,988.84
85,588,582.78
20,421,093.10

65,167,489.68

AU Persons
AU Persons
AU Persons
U Baht
U Baht
U Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht

U9 Baht



